#332796 SELLEY KATHLEEN

UNOF

Release Of Mortgage

75 64 093 F 2 06 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS

That The Northern Trust Company, a corporation duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Illinois, located at Chicago, for and in consideration of

	DEFT-01 RECORDING	\$25.00
	T\$0012 TRAN 6581 09/22/95	13:15:00
	- \$1169 \$ DT - ★一夕55-2	43621
•	COOK COUNTY RECORDER	

The above space for recorder's use only

is acres in critical of the district to reside		The second secon	The resident date city,
One Dollar, and other good and valual			
siderations, the range whereof is	hereby		ren erre en en en la <mark>B</mark> ana en 2000 en en
acknowledged, does hereby release.	convey an	d quitclaim unto American National Bu Under Trust Acrosman Dated Novembe	WIR AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO,
A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION, A	s truster	UNDER TRUST ACRESPERIT DATED ROVERED	k 10, 1987 and kacim ku 136.579 410
of the County of COOK		and State ofIILLINGIS	, all the right, title,
nterest, claim or demand whitebever	which said	corporation may have acquired in thr	ough or hy a certain Mortgage, book
ng date of 1/13/93 or	nd recorded	d in the Recorder's Office of COOK	County in the State of
ILLINOIS	on !	d in the Recorder's Office of COOK 1/19/93, as Docum	Coughy in the State of
n, on or to the premises therein desc	ribad as fol	lows, to wit:	
P.A. 3730 LAKE SHORE DR.,			
,			_
	SEPF	XHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO.	2(V V
	OLC 5	ATION ANTRONED BENETO,	
PIN NO: 14-21-106-030-102	6	0/	
		τ_{-}	
situated in the County of <u>COOK</u>	, and	State of	, together with all the appurtenances
and privileges thereunto belonging an	d appertair	ning.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		0/	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	The Me	whom Turns And Survey	
114 ART LINEGO ANDEDEOL	ine no	rthern Trust Company has hereunto a sauthorized officer, this date 9/11	caused its corporate name to be
	וו עָט ופּא	is authorized difficer, this date	
	The No	rthem Trust Company	rt.
			•
		Transier Colore	
,	Ву:	TOWAY Y CONTROL	
		1	(A)
	lts: 2N1	d vice president	, C

[See notarizations on reverse side]

MAIL TO: KATHLEEN SELLEW 3730 N. LAKE SHORE DX. UNIT 14A CHICAGO, IL 60613

BOX 333-CTI

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of ILLINOIS County of COOR	ss
to me to be the same person whose name is subsand personally known to me to be such 2ND VICE PR edned that (s) he signed and delivered the said ins	Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that <u>RSIDENT</u> of The Northern Trust Company, who is personally known scribed to the foregoing instrument as such <u>2ND VICE PRESIDENT</u> appeared before me this day in person and acknowl-strument as his/her free and voluntary act as such <u>2ND VICE PRESIDENT</u> The Northern Trust Company for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
"OFFICIAL BEAL" ADRIENNE McCORD Notary Public, State of Illinois Ny Commission Expires Jen. 19, 1997	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this date
My commission expires	NOTARY PUBLIC
The Northern Trust Company	Of County C.
172	C/OUNTY C/ON
	Clartico

UNOFFICIAL COPY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

UNIT 14A

ORDER NUMBER: 1401 007564093 F1

STREET ADDRESS: 3730 NORTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE

CITY: CHICAGO COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 14-21-106-030-1026

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UNIT NO. 3730-14A AS DELINEATED ON PLAT OF SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS PARCEL):

LOTS 1 TO 3 IN CWNER'S DIVISION OF LOT 4 AND A PART OF LOTS 3 AND 12 ALL IN BLOCK 6, TOGETHER WITH A PARCEL OF LAND ADJOINING SAID LOTS 3 AND 4 IN HUNDLEY'S SUBDIVISION OF LATS 5 TO 21 AND LOTS 33 TO 37 ALL INCLUSIVE IN PINE GROVE IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 21 TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED DECEMBER 1, 1925 AS DOCUMENT 9111941, AND LOTS 6 AND 7 IN THE RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 TO 4 IN P. N. KOHLSAAT'S NEW SUBDIVISION IN FINE GROVE IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THITE PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN WHICH PLAT OF SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'C' TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM MADE BY AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO . A NATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MAY 19, 1971 KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 40571 RECORDED IN NTERA
SPACE CL
CION AND PL THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS DOCUMENT 24075770, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PETCENTAGE INTEREST IN SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING FROM SAID PARCEL ALL THE PROPERT, AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE UNIT THEREOF AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DELL'IRATION AND PLAT OF SURVEY) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	AL OOI I
State of ILLINOIS SS	•
County of	•
ADRIENNE MCCORD , a Notary Public in and for	or said County, in the State aforesald, do hereby certify that
JAMES J. BARZANO a 2ND VICE PRESIDENT	of The Northern Trust Company, who is personally known
to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the formand personally known to me to be such 2ND VICE PRESIDENT	P anneared before me this day in Derson and acknowl-
dedged that (s)he signed and delivered the said instrument as his/	her free and voluntary act as such ZND VICE PRESIDENT
as aforesaid, and as the free and voluntary act of The Northern Ti	rust Company for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	
ADRIENNE MOCORD	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this date
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Jan. 19, 1997	11 995
My publication regimes san	- Della Harting
A = A IAAA	Malla Malla
My commission expires	11/Kurse ///=//PO
wy continussion expires	NOTARY PUBLIC
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:	
The Northern Trust Company	
50 South LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60675	
Cincago, minus occio	
0/	
50 South LaSalla Street Chicago, Illinois 60675	
	<i>(</i>
	⁴ O _x .
77	4
	0.
<u> </u>	~/ <i>L</i> ,
95643	2,0
₩1	
	C/o/t/s O/fico
•	1/0

493441

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Release Of Mortgage

#1555 257 F20E KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS

That The Northern Trust Company, a corporation duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Illinois, located at Chicago, for and in consideration of One Dollar, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby

The above space for recorder's use only.

located at Chicago, for and in consider			1110 (20010 0)	200 101 10001001 0	100 Uniy.
One Dollar, and other good and valuat	-noo ek				,
siderations, the receipt whereof is	hereby				-
acknowledged, does hereby release,	convey and	quitclaim unto	CHARLES 1	B. DIDRICKSON	A AND LOLETA
DIDRICKSON, HUSEALD AND	WIPÉ				
of the County of COCA		_and State of _	ILLINOIS		, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsouver	which said	corporation may	have acquired in.	through or by a cert	lain Mortoage, bear-
ing date of 6/1/92 741	d recorded	in the Recorde	r's Office of co	nor Cor	unty in the State of
ILLINOIS	, on	6/10/92	. as Doo	ument Number	32400272
in, on or to the premises therein descri	ibe as folk	ows, to wit:			
P.A. 230 E. DELAWARE,	UX		IL		
	SEE F	MIBIT A ATTAC	HED HERETO		
	042 E7		mis , initial ().		$\mathcal{L} \setminus \mathcal{L}'$
PIN NO: 17 03 014 017 10		$O_{\mathcal{L}}$			حر جر
17-03-214-017-10	=	T_{α}			
situated in the County of <u>COOK</u>		State ofLL]	NOIS	, together with al	I the appurteriances
and privileges thereunto belonging and	appertaini	ng.			
			//		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	The Nor	them Trust Cor	nnany has hereur	ito causad its como	irate name to be
	set by its	authorized offic	er this date 9/1	to caused its corpo	rate flathe to be
					-
	- 1 11				·
	i ne non	thern Trust Con	npany /		٠, .
		11	Back		•
	By:	THOUT	- 100hm	72,	&
	- ,		7	7.0	– . <u></u>
	4 2 N	D VICE PRE	CIDENT	0,	: সূ
	its:	D A TOE LYE	21neuti		
				1/50	5643622
				,(
					CA LA
	[See no	tarizations on	reverse side]		

MAIL TO: CHARLES DIDRICKSON 230 E. DELAWARE PLACE UNIT 3W. CHICAGO, IL. 60611

BOX 333-CTI